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TOH/OHRI Schedule for Remote MS Team Huddle Meetings - 2022

Meeting Date

Monday January 31, 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Monday February 7", 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Tuesday February 8", 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)

Monday February 215, 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Tuesday February 22", 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)

Monday March 7t", 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Tuesday March 8, 2022 (8:30-10:30am)

Monday March 21,2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Tuesday March 22", 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)

Monday April 11t, 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Tuesday April 12t", 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)

Monday April 25", 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Tuesday April 26", 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)

Monday May 9%, 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Tuesday May 10", 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)

Monday May 23", 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Tuesday May 24", 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)

Monday June 13t", 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Civic Campus, Box 675, 725 Parkdale Avenue, Ottawa, Ontario, K1Y 4E9
613-798-5555 extension 16719 Fax : 613-761-4311 http://www.ohri.ca/ohsn-reb
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Tuesday June 14", 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)

Monday June 27", 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Tuesday June 28, 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)

Monday July 4", 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Tuesday July 5%, 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)

Monday July 18", 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Tuesday July 19", 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)

Monday August 8", 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Tuesday August 9", 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)

Monday August 22"9, 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Tuesday August 239, 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)

Monday September 12", 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Tuesday September 13", 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)

Monday September 26", 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Tuesday September 27", 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)

Monday October 10", 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Tuesday October 11t, 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)

Monday October 24", 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Tuesday October 25, 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)

Monday November 7t", 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Civic Campus, Box 675, 725 Parkdale Avenue, Ottawa, Ontario, K1Y 4E9
613-798-5555 extension 16719 Fax : 613-761-4311 http://www.ohri.ca/ohsn-reb
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Tuesday November 8", 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)

Monday November 21, 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Tuesday November 22, 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)

Monday December 12, 2022 (8:30-9:30am)

Tuesday December 13", 2022 (8:30-10:30am & 2-4pm)
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